New Orchestra Workshop
with
The Western Front
Present

Improvisation Workshop Ensembles in Concert
Monday, December 5, 2011

Set1

- Improvisation
Necessary Moments (Toby Goldenbird)
Return Four (Paul Leighton)
Farmer-escence (Mike Dowler)
changing chords getting louder (Johanna Hauser)

Set 2

Sounding Room (adapted from an Alvin Curran idea)
Ring Work (Dave Todd)
Limited Ten (adapted from an Alvin Curan idea)
Rhythmic Improv (Alexandre Klinke)

Musicians

Karen Oliver/violin, Lisa Butel/voice, Brent Cross/guitar, Johanna Hauser/clarinet,
Mike Dowler/bass clarinet, Toby Goldenbird /piano, Paul Leighton/flute, Dan
Potter/guitar, Rowan Coupland/guitar -

Dave Todd/trumpet, Evelyn Johnson/saxophone, Russell Styles/saxophone,
Alexandre Klinke/guitar, Pat Sladen/guitar, John Deeley/bass, lan
Migicovsky/saxophone+percussion, Ifny Lachance/balioon, percussion, Carl
Winter/clarinet, Jayden Beaudoin/percussion, Gary Wildeman/drums

Thanks to our series funder.

Artistic Director: Coat Cooke
www.noWorch,e_stra.com
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NOW Improvisation Workshops @ The Front 2011

October 3
October 10
October 17
October 24
October 31
November 7
November 14
November 21

November 28
December 5

Coat Cooke (Vancouver)/saxophone ;
http://www.coatcooke.com/

Lan Tung/erhu (Vancouver) + Yu- Chan (Talwan) /zheng
http://www.lantungmusic.com/ ; ;

Giorgio Magnanensi (Vancouver) /electromcs
http://giorgiomagnanensi.com/ ] !

Carol Sawyer (Vancouver) ‘ :
http://members.shaw.ca/ionzoo /carpl html -

Torsten Muller (Vancouver)

http://en.wikipedia. org/WIkl/Torste Mueller

Rainer Weins (Montréal) .
http://rainerwiens.com/

Alvin Curran (Italy) .
http://www.alvincurran.com/ i

Lee Hutzulak (Vancouver)
http://www.leehutzulak.com/index. php

Rehearsal ,

Performance 4

3

To register contact: coat@noworchestra.com
Produced by New Orchestra Workshop Society with the Western Front

Credits: Canada Council for the Arts Residency Program, Office of Cultural Affairs-Vancouver
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4-6pm ]

Jason Hall jason.hall.music@gmail.com clarinet
Mike Dowler mdowler@gmail.com bass clarinet
Anita Eccleston anitaeccleston@hotmajl.com trumpet
Johanna Hauser johannahauser@shaw.ca clarinet
Nick Hrabar nicky@techie.com
Ken Tababt ken_d_tabata@yahoo.com guitar
Toby Dent tobydent@hotmail com voice/keys
Deb Blair dblair_dblair@yahoo. com voice
Nyla sunga@telus.net voice
Paul Leighton shiftmore@yahoo.com , flute
Karen Oliver knoliver@shaw.ca i violin
Lisa Butel audiolava@pacificoastnet voice
Brent Cross audiolava@pacificoast.net guitar
Dan Potter danpotter21@yahoo.com guitar

7:30-9:30
Jared Brandle jaredbrandle@gmail.com cello
Ian Migicovsky imigi@hotmail.com - [ saxophone
Dave Todd davetodd@fastmail.ned trumpet
Iffny Lachance iamlachance@gmail.com voice
John Deeley jrdeeley@gmail.com bass
Ernie Sunndwn Shergold sunndwnshergold@yahoo.ca trumpet
Evelyn johnson evelution@ymail.com alto sax
Don Hunter dhunter@langara.bc.ca alto sax
Thomas Ciszak tomciszak@gmail.com - piano
Alexander Klinke alaexandre klinke@ gmﬁall .com guitar
Soressa Garnner sg@soressa.com voice/elect;
Carl Winter circump olarls@gmall.com "
Russell Styles 778.926.3123 saxophone
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